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Valve Position Monitor APL-2,3,4,5N Series
APL限位开关-2,3,4,5N系列

APL-2N 系列
◆防护等级: IP67/N EM A 4& 4X(标准)IP68(选项)
◆外壳设计坚固紧凑
◆开关位置可由指示器清楚辩识
◆双线接口: 双1/2N PT管接口(标准)/M 20,PG 13.5,
    PF1/2”(选项)
◆接线端子: 8点(0.08- 2.5m m 2)
◆防脱螺栓
◆安装方便，不锈钢主轴连接部分及安装支架均
   符合N AM U R标准

MODEL APL-2N
◆Enclosure:Weatherproof lP67/NEMA4&4X(Standard)
    lP68 (Option)
◆Solid and compact design
◆Bolts on visual position indicator
   (Re-adjustment available upon required direction)
◆Dual cable entries: 2 x1/2 NPT(Standard)
    M2O,PG13.5,PF1/2",PT1/2".(Option)
◆ Terminal Strips: 8 points(0.08-25mm2)
◆Captive cover bolts
◆Easy mounting
    NAMUR standard stainless steel shaft and bracket

APL-4N 系列
◆防护等级: IP67/N EM A 4,4X,7,9(标准)IP68(选项)
◆防爆等级:EEx d IlB  T6，通过中国N EPSI认证
◆外壳竖固漂亮
    附加限位开关: 3~ 4个机械开关
    附加接线端子:8~20点
◆多种可选开关
◆开关位置可由指示器清楚辩识
◆电缆接入: 2x3/4 N PT(标准)/M 20,M 25,PF3/4”
    PT3/4”4C able entries(选项)
◆导线端口: 8点(0.08- 2.5m m 2)
◆安装方便，不锈钢主轴连接部分及安装支架均符
   合N A M U R标准

MODEL APL-4N
◆Enclosure: Weatherproof lP67/NEMA4,4X,7,9
    (Standard) lP68(Option) 
    ExplosionProo: E EX d llB T6
◆Solid and beautiful design & various options available
   ●3-4 additional switches   ●8-20 points Terminal StriPs
   ●various options switches
◆Bolts on visual positionin dicator
◆Cable entries: 2x3/4 NPT(Standard)
    M2O,M25,PF3/4 ", PT3/4" 4Cable entries(Option)
◆Terminal Strips: 8 points(0.08-2.5mm2)
◆Captive cover bolts
◆Easy mounting
    NAMUR standard stainless steel shaft and bracket

APL-5N 系列
◆防护等级: IP67/N EM A 4,4X,7,9(标准)IP68(选项)
◆防爆等级:EEx d IlB  T6，EEx d IlC  T6，
◆外壳竖固漂亮，外壳上装有主轴(双轴)
◆容易安装可视位置指示器
◆独特的设计方案以螺栓形式安装上盖,并以此闾
   定指示器
◆双缆进入: 2x3/4 PF(标准)/M 20,M 25,N PT3/4”
    PT3/4”(选项)
◆接线端子: 8点(0.08- 2.5m m 2)
◆防脱螺栓，弹簧加固
◆独特的设计把螺栓固定在外壳内，打开外壳时螺
    栓不会掉落
◆容易安装支架
◆N A M U R标准是不锈钢主轴和不锈钢或钢支架

MODEL APL-5N
◆Enclosure: Weatherproof lP67lNEMA4, 4X, 7, 9 
                      (Standard) lP68( Option)
    Explosionproof: E EX d llC T6, E EX ia llC T6, E EX d llB T6
◆Solid and compact design
◆Shaft holder built in the cove(Dual shaft)
    Easy to set the visual position indicator.
    Unique design to put the visual indicator on the 
    threaded joint type cover.
◆Bolts on visual position indicator
◆Dual Cable entries: 2 x3/4 PF(Standard)
    M20, M25, NPT3/4", PT3/4"(OPtion)
◆Terminal Strips: 8 points(0.08-2.5mm2)
◆Captive cover bolts & Spring loaded cover bolts
◆Easy mounting
    NAMUR standard stainless steel shafi and bracket.
◆Stainless steel(316)housing as option.

APL-3N 系列
◆防护等级: IP67/N EM A 4& 4X(标准)IP68(选项)
◆坚固漂亮的外壳设计
    附加限位开关: 3~ 4个机械开关
    附加接线端子:8~16点
◆开关位置可由指示器清楚辩识
◆双线接口: 双1/2N PT管接口(标准)/M 20,PG 13.5,
    PF1/2”PT1/2”(选项)
◆接线端子: 8点(0.08- 2.5m m 2)
◆防脱螺栓，安装方便，不锈钢主轴连接部分及
   安装支架均符合N AM U R标准

MODEL APL-3N
◆Enclosure:Weatherproof lP67/NEMA4&4X(Standard) 
    lP68 (Option)
◆Solida nd beautifudl esign & vartouso ptionsa vailable
    ●3-4 additional switches   ●8-16 points Terminal Strips
◆Bolts on visual position indicator
◆Dual cable entries: 2 x1/2 NPT(Standard)
    M2O,PG13.5,PF1/2",PT1/2".(Option)
◆Terminal Strips: 8 points(0.08-25mm2)
◆Captive cover bolts
◆Easy mounting
    NAMUR standard stainless steel shaft and bracket




